©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2015
January, 2015 − Rev. 5
1 Publication Order Number:
NCL30082/D
NCL30082
Dimmable Quasi-Resonant
Primary Side Current-Mode
Controller for LED Lighting

current
decrease
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Marking Package Type Shipping†
NCL30082ADMR2G AAC Micro8
(Pb−Free, Halide−Free)
4000 / Tape & Reel
NCL30082BDMR2G AAD Micro8
(Pb−Free, Halide−Free)
4000 / Tape & Reel
NCL30082B1DMR2G AAH Micro8
(Pb−Free, Halide−Free)
4000 / Tape & Reel
NCL30082BDR2G L30082B SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NCL30082B1DR2G L30082B1 SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NCL30082B2DR2G L30082B2 SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NCL30082B3DR2G L30082B3 SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NCL30082B4DR2G L30082B4 SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NCL30082B5DR2G L30082B5 SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NCL30082DDR2G L30082D SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.